TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Painting With Brenda Harris, Inc		08/10/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ms Brenda C Harris	
Street Address:	11518 Starboard Dr	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	Postal Code: 32225	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
F	Registration Number:	3034347	SLOWBLEND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (904)645-6884

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (904) 642-3076

Email: chopperrlh@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: Roger Harris
Address Line 1: 11518 Starboard Dr

Address Line 4: Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32225

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brenda C. Harris
Signature:	/b. Harris/
Date:	08/10/2011

Total Attachments: 0

OF \$40.00 30343

TRADEMARK REEL: 004601 FRAME: 0749

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004601 FRAME: 0750

RECORDED: 08/10/2011